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Part 1: Overview of Mixed Method Research

08.00- 08.20 u.
08.20- 08.30 u.
09.00-10.30 u.

10.30-12.00 u.
12.00-13.00 u.
13.00-15.00 wu.
15.00-16.30 w.

amzdsy

wolmn1sausy

Mixed Method Research: Paradigm & Theory
Mixed Method Research: Purposes and Designs
WnJuusemuemsnaeiu

Mixed Method Research: Types and Procedures

Mixed Method Research: Proposal Development
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Part 2: Multi-Methods

08.30-10.00 u.
10.00-12.00 u.

12.00-13.00 u.
13.00-14.30 u.
14.30-16.30 u.

Systematic Review in a Mixed Method Researck
Mixed Mode Survey (Interviewing, Telephone
Mail and Web Survey)
NNFUUTEMUDIMISNANNIY

Introducing Nvivo Program y
Practicing Qualitative Data Analysis by Nvivc
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Part 3: Structure Equation Model (SEM)

08.30-10.00 w.

10.15-12.00 u.

12.00-13.00 u.
13.00-14.30 u.
14.30-14.45 u.
14.45-16.30 u.

Overview of a Structure Equation Mode
(SEM)

Introducing the Analyzer (SPSS)
Converting Concepttual Model to
Working Model
WnFUUsENIUeIMIsNaITuY

Model Analysis by Using AMOS ~ °
WN3UUSENIUDIMNSIN ’

Viewing Output and Discussion



